

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- 1031 Ponggy path					
Chandi to Mahto Jola Chandi					
Name of Contractor:- Bimod Singh					
Address - Village - Rajpur, Dist - Rohtas					
Agreement no - 12/2020-21					
Date of work start:- 20-05-20					
Time of completion - 19-05-2021					

2nd on the bill

① ~~Providing~~ ~~work~~ laying, spreading
and Compacting stone aggregate
— do — do

$$1 \times 38 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 320.63 \text{ m}^3$$

For p.c.c portion

$$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.075 = 5.0625 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 0.375 \times 0.075 = 0.5625 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 3 \times 0.075 = 1.8 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 6 \times 5.75 \times 0.075 = 5.175 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\underline{333.22 \text{ m}^3}$$

Limit upto 332.78 m³

~~27/11/20~~
J-2

For
27/11/20
A.E

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Vrs					
(1) Clearing and Grubbing road land					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of TMB					
0.67 Hect @ Rs 49486.70					Rs 42062 =
(2) Box Cutting					
Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of TMB					
13.125 m ³ @ Rs 74.1					Rs 973 =
(3) Const. of embankment with approved material do-do					
Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of TMB					
7.657 m ³ @ Rs 26.06					Rs 205 =
(4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(1,2) of TMB					
For 100 m lead					
1103 m ³ @ Rs 130.86					Rs 1,44,399 =
For 1000 m lead					
232.491 m ³ @ Rs 174.83					Rs 40696 =
(5) Dismantling					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(2,3) of TMB					
P.C.C - 2.01 m ² @ Rs 473.83					Rs 952 =
Stone work masonry					
65.34 m ² @ Rs 228.12					Rs 14945 =
H.P upto 600 mm dia					
1 SRM @ Rs 160.12					Rs 2537 =
H.P upto 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
3 SRM @ Rs 228.68					Rs 1193 =
(6) Laying and laying d.c pipe					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(3) of TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
40 RM @ Rs 35.97 — Rs 1439.08					
(2)(ii) New H.P. 600 mm + 1000 mm dia					
Qty vide item no 7(i) + 8(i) of P(3,1) of TMB					
61.12 m ³ @ Rs 260.59 — Rs 15927.00					
7(iii) P.C.C in foundation					
(2)(iii) Qty vide item no 7(ii) + 8(ii) of P(3,1) of TMB					
10.291 m ³ @ Rs 490.97 — Rs 50436.00					
7(iii) P.C.C in substructure					
(2)(iii) Qty vide item no 7(iii) + 8(iii) of P					
64.074 m ³ @ Rs 57.46 = Rs 3,70,091.00					
7(iv) Providing and laying R.C.					
27 Pipe (NP ₃)					
Qty vide item no 7(iv) - P(3) of TMB					
7.5 m @ Rs 96.35 — Rs 6873.00					
8(iv) Providing and laying R.C.C pipe					
(3) NP ₃ (1000 mm dia)					
Qty vide item no 8(iv) - P(4) of TMB					
7.50 m @ Rs 3502.81 — Rs 26271.00					
9) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
(7) Qty vide item no 9 - P(4) of TMB					
2488.39 m ³ @ Rs 176.97 — Rs 4,39,126.00					
10) Const. of gch by providing well graded material					
(8) Qty vide item no (10) - P(4) of TMB					
949.5 m ³ @ Rs 2498.60 — Rs 2,37,946.00					
11) M.M.C.S.Y. intermediary sgs					
(16) Qty vide item no (11) - P(4) of TMB					
2 no @ Rs 9199.13 — Rs 18398.00					
12) Providing, laying and spreading W.B.M. Gr-II					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(12) of TMB					

Continuation

[illegible]